

Misc Appeal - 32 of 2022

Present : - Shri Manojyoti Bhattacharyya (WB00392)

Order No. 10

Dt. 05.06.2024

Today is fixed for hearing of the petn U/S – 5 of the Limitation Act .

None appears .

I am not passed any adverse order due to the resolution adopted by the Local Bar Association , Bankura .

The case is adjourned .

To 06.07.2024 for hearing of the petn U/S – 5 of the Limitation Act .

D/C

District Judge , Bankura

District Judge , Bankura